Symington’s Naked Noodle Pots - in line with new template

DATE: 02.11.2018 ISSUENO: 6
PRODUCT TITLE: NAKED NOODLE CHINESE CHOW MEIN
RECIPE NO: PA051/SA3672 FILL WEIGHT: 78g e

PRODUCT LEGAL NAME: Dried egg noodles in a savoury sauce with dried carrot,
spring onion and green beans.

INGREDIENTS:

Dried Egg Noodles [Soft WHEAT, Durum WHEAT Semolina, EGG, Salt, Acidity
Regulator (Potassium Carbonate)], Potato Starch, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavourings
(contain CELERY), Carrot (2.3%), Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spring Onion (1.3%), Colour
(Plain Caramel), Green Beans (1%), Onion Powder, Soy Sauce Powder [Maltodextrin,
Salt, SOYA Beans, WHEAT], Mushroom Powder, Chinese Five Spice [Salt, Star Anise,
Sugar, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Clove, Fennel Seed,
Ginger], Ground Ginger, Acid (Citric Acid), Palm Oil, BARLEY Malt Vinegar Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD

NUTRITION

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Typical values Per 100g Per pot (338g)
(as consumed)

Energy 348kJ / 82kcal 1175kJ / 277kcal
Fat 0.7g 2.4g

Of which Saturates 0.2g 0.5g
Carbohydrate 15.4g 52.2g

Of which Sugars 1.7g 5.6g

Fibre 0.7g 2.4g
Protein 3.2g 10.6g

Salt 0.53g 1.77g

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/ 2000kcal)

This pot provides 1 serving
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RI
Per Pot
MULTIPLE TRAFFIC LIGHT FRONT OF PACK DATA
ENERGY Saturates
Fat Sugars Salt
i keal (8) (&) gars (g) (8)
14%* 3% 3% 6% 30%
OF YOUR REFERENCE INTAKE
STORAGE:

Store in a cool, dry place
Best Before End: see base of pot

RECYCLING INFORMATION

(@] POT Widely Recycled

(@ SLEEVE Widely Recycled

rg LID Not Yet Recycled

CLAIMS

Natural Ingredients- BOP

Less than 1% Fat- BOP

Less than 300 calories- BOP

Source of protein- BOP

No artificial colours, no preservatives- BOP
Suitable for vegetarians- BOP

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS:

Ready in 4 mins

REMOVE THE LID & POUR BOILING WATER UP TO THE FILL LINE (APPROX. 260ML).
LEAVE TO STAND FOR 4 MINUTES, STIR HALFWAY THROUGH & AGAIN BEFORE

SERVING.
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WARNING:
When prepared as per instructions the pot and contents will be
hot. See preparation guidelines for details.

OTHER INFORMATION:

Made in the UK

Symington’s Ltd. Dartmouth Way, Leeds, LS11 5JL, UK

MARKETING:

Social Media:

Visit our website at www.naked-noodle.com
Facebook: @NNoodleUK

Twitter : @NakedNoodleUK

Instagram: @nakednoodleuk

Barcode: 5050665020429

Packaging Code:
Pot Code- CU539B
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